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FORM 17 RESULT SHEET [See Rule 78]

State Election Commission - Delhi

General Election to Municipal Corporation of Delhi - 2022

FORM 17

RESULT SHEET

[See Rule 78]

Election to the Municipal Corporation of Delhi from Ward No and name

236

(Name) KARDAM PURI

Number of

Number|Number

Total

Remarks|

Poling Station

Number of valid Votes Cast in favour of

of

Valid [Reject

d

BANSAL

S.No., Name SANJAY MUKESHMUKESH| REKHA |PANKAJ
GAUR |KUMAR | YADAV |VASISHT|KUMAR

BINDAL

NOTA

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

votes | votes

17 18

of votes
votes for

votes

19

ded
recorded

polling

NOTA

21

1 2 3 4 5

672

107

1 IM.C. Pry Schoolf 93
Harijan Basti
Jyoti Colony
West Jyoti
Nagar WEST
JYOTI
INAGAR.
UYOTI
ICOLONY &
HARIJAN

1184

BASTI
2 |M.C. Pry Schooll 68| 377
Harijan Basti
{Jyoti Colony
West Jyoti
Nagar WEST
JYOTI
NAGAR,
JYOTI
ICOLONY &
HARIJAN
BASTI

139}

657}

1320

224 215 212

3 |M.C. Pry School
Kardam Puri
KARDAMPURI|
VILL & RISHI

[KARDAM

PURI

Place : el b

Dated : ’J-, | ﬁ/fb‘””'

httpS'//seodelhi.inlseodelhi2022lrptShowReportaspx?mClTyp=F17RS&mWCode=236&mDType=DELHI&mRType:c
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12/7/22, 2:

i ’ 49 q 2 889
4 [M.C. Pry School 194 126 175 1

Kardam Purt
KARDAMPURI|
VILL & RISHI
KARDAM
PURI

5 |M.C. Pry Schoo 275 62} 262 L 0 1 600)
Kardam Puri
[KARDAMPURI]|
VILL & RISHI
KARDAM
PURI

6 |MC. Pry Schoo 155 97 109} 1 0| 1 363 o 1| 609
Kardam Puri
[KARDAMPURI|
VILL & RISHI

K AM
PURI

7 [M.C. Pry Schooll 402 1 262 Of U 0) 682} 0 0 11604
[Kardam Puri

0 11 1022

8 C. Pry School 378] 26 227 O 0) 2] 633 0 2| 1154

9 |Guru Harkishan 12| 287 112] 0| 2 421 of
Public School,
Jyoti Colony
West Jyoti
[Nagar KABIR
INAGAR

10 |Guru Harkishan 40 467 133 16 0] 7] 663
Public School,
lJyoti Colony
West Jyoti
[Nagar KABIR
INAGAR

Place : (De,“/\-‘
[Dated : Hlo_liﬂz')_.

[

71

0 71 1179

https://secdelhi.in/secdelhi2022/rptShowReport.aspx?mClITyp=F 17RS&mWCode=236&mDType=DELHI&mRType=C
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Guru Harkishan
Public School,
Iyoti Colony
West Jyoti
Nagar KABIR

38

492

157

S

FORM 17 RESULT SHEET [See Rule 78]

705

1154

INAGAR

(Guru Harkishan
Public School,
Jyoti Colony
West Jyoti

agar KABIR
INAGAR

623

89

752

13443

Guru Harkishan
Public School,
Jyoti Colony
West Jyoti
INagar KABIR
INAGAR

35

666§

66

773

1309

14

Guru Harkishan
Public School,
Uyoti Colony
West Jyoti
INagar KABIR
INAGAR

347

458

970

Guru Harkishan
[Public School,
Jyoti Colony
West Jyoti

agar KABIR
INAGAR

299

88

4024

540

Konark Public
School, Main
100ft. Road,
(Chhajjupur
(North), Jyoti
[Nagar INDIRA

INIKETAN

16

381

150

128

684

1207]

17

Konark Public
School, Main
100ft. Road,

hhajjupur
orth), Jyoti

23

156]

57

724

118

Place : 'Da“"‘.
: Hirfaeor

[Dated

https://secdelhi.in/secdelhi2022/rptShowReport.aspx?mCITyp=F 17RS&mWCode=236&mDType=DELHI&mRType=C
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Nagar INDIRA

FORM 17 RESULT SHEET [See Rule 78]

INIKETAN

18 |Konark Public
School, Main
100ft. Road,
(Chhajjupur
(North), Jyoti
[Nagar INDIRA
INIKETAN

441

92,

599

1085

19 |[M.C. Pry School|
Harijan Basti
Jyoti Colony
West Jyoti
[Nagar WEST
JYOTI
INAGAR,
JYOTI
COLONY &
HARIJAN
BASTI

179]

w
]

348

563)

804

20 |M.C. Pry School
Harijan Basti
Iyoti Colony
West Jyoti
[Nagar WEST
YOTI
NAGAR,
JYOTI
COLONY &
[HARIJAN
BASTI

222

117

21

479

831

21 |[M.C. Pry School
Harijan Basti

Jyoti Colony
West Jyoti
Nagar WEST
JYOTI
NAGAR,
JYOTI
(COLONY &
HARIJAN
BASTI

35

263

86|

&

769

IPlace . Delbd

Dated : "Hl’)_/wm_

https://secdelhi.in/secdelhi2022/rptShowReport.aspx?mCITyp=F1 7RS&mWCode=236&mDType=DELHI&mRType=C
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22 |M.C. Pry School| 125
Harijan Basti
Jyoti Colony
West Jyoti
Nagar WEST
JYOTI
NAGAR,
JYOTI
COLONY &
HARIJAN
BASTI

304

FORM 17 RESULT SHEET [See Rule 78]

743)

1102}

23 |M.C. Pry School, 108
Harijan Basti
Uyoti Colony
West Jyoti
Nagar WEST
UYOTI
INAGAR,
JYOTI
COLONY &
HARIJAN
BASTI

401

211

43 0) 5

768

(o)

24 |G.AP Public 17
School Shivaji
Marg East
Babarpur
CHAJJUPUR/
EAST
BABARPUR

96

552

25 |G.AP Public 15
School Shivaji
Marg East
Babarpur
(CHAJJUPUR/
EAST
BABARPUR

207

77

127 1 1

26 |G.AP Public 28
School Shivaji
Marg East
Babarpur
[CHAJJUPUR/
EAST
[BABARPUR

309

74

221 6) 1

105

Place : De’“‘"
[Dated : ?/IL/ L0220

https:l/secdelhi.in/swdelhiZOZ?ertShawRepoﬂ.asp:()mCITyp=F 17|

RS&MWCode=236&mDType=DELHI&mRType=C
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27 |G.AP Public 22 192f 45 24 7 4

School Shivaji = s
Marg East
Babarpur
CHAJJUPUR/
EAST
BABARPUR
28 |G.AP Public 29 197] 83 259 3 2 569 2 898
School Shivaji
Marg East
Babarpur
CHAJJUPUR/
EAST
BABARPUR
29 |Govt. Boys Sr. 15] 189 74 224 U 1 503 1 732
Sec. School
[Babarpur
CHAJJUPUR/
EAST
BABARPUR
30 |Govt. Boys Sr. 15 253 82 116 6 5| 477
Sec. School
Babarpur
CHAJJUPUR/
EAST
BABARPUR
Govt. Boys Sr. 107] 247 130] 94 2 0) 58 0 0o 903
Sec. School
[Babarpur
CHAJJUPUR/
EAST
BABARPUR
32 |Govt. Boys Sr. 21 199 115 149 1 1 4384 0 1| 804
Sec. School
Babarpur
CHAJJUPUR/
[EAST
BABARPUR
33 |Govt. Boys Sr. 30) 200 5
Sec. School
Babarpur
ICHAJJUPUR/

739

W

3

133 2 2 425 0f 2| 702

A

Dated ?ﬁ‘ttl 2022 Ret¥ifiug Officer
a H
https://seodelhi‘inlseodelhi2022/rptSh

owReport.aspx?mCITyp=F1 7RS&mWCode=236&rnDType=DELHI&mRType=c
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EAST
BABARPUR

FORM 17 RESULT SHEET [See Rule 78]

34 |Govt. Boys Sr.
Sec. School
[Babarpur
CHAJJUPUR/
EAST
BABARPUR

31

148

84

269

536

74

35 |Govt. Boys Sr.
Sec. School
Babarpur
CHAJJUPUR/
EAST
BABARPUR

242

38

143

836

36 |Govt. Boys Sr.
Sec. School
Babarpur
CHAJJUPUR/
EAST
BABARPUR

163

71

132]

421

37 IM.C. Pry School
(Mala Devi)
[East Babarpur
EAST
BABARPUR

43

298

108

43

493

38 |M.C. Pry Schooll
(Mala Devi)
East Babarpur
[EAST
BABARPUR

14}

213

96§

41

39 |[HALLEY STAR|
PUBLIC
SCHOOL
LOHIYA GALI
BARARPUR

57,

383

156§

174

779

1186

40 |HALLEY STAR|
PUBLIC
SCHOOL
LOHIYA GALI
BARARPUR

319

96|

153

884

41 |HALLEY STAR]
PUBLIC
SCHOOL

42

324

105

163

1086

Place : el b

[Dated: 4| 12] 2004

https://secdelhi.in/secdelhi2022/rptShowReport.aspx?mCITyp=F 17RS&mWCode=236&mDType=DELHI&mRType=C
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LOHIYA GALI
BARARPUR

FORM 17 RESULT SHEET [See Rule 78]

42

Atul Shiksha
Sadan Main
Road Babarpur
CHAJJUPUR/
EAST
BABARPUR

299

312

87

721

1053

43

Atul Shiksha
Sadan Main
Road Babarpur
CHAJJUPUR/
[EAST
BABARPUR

116

312

116}

73

622

832

44 |Arwachin Bhart

Bhawan Sr. Sec.
School Balbir

Nagar BALBIR
INAGAR EXTN |

22

229

158

63)

477

45 |Arwachin Bharti

Bhawan Sr. Sec.
School Balbir

Nagar BALBIR
INAGAR EXTN|

60

226§

42

477

597

46 |Arwachin Bharti|

Bhawan Sr. Sec.
School Balbir

(Nagar BALBIR
NAGAR EXTN |

32

221

176

75

511

47

[Arwachin Bhartif
Bhawan Sr. Sec.
School Balbir

Nagar BALBIR
INAGAR EXTN,

255

111

4944

923

48

EDMC PRY.
PRATIBHA
SCHOOL,
BALBIR
INAGAR EXTN|
SHAHDARA

17,

200y

85

31

337

49

[EDMC PRY.
[PRATIBHA
SCHOOL,

30,

211

130)

52

43

Place :
[Dated :

 Dedly

Hir)aerr

hﬁps]lsecdelhi.inlseodelhi2022/rptShowRepoﬁ.aspx?mClTyp=F 17RS&MWCode=236&mDType=DELHIEmRType=C
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BALBIR

INAGAR EXTN,
SHAHDARA
50 |Arwachin Bharti S3 276
Bhawan Sr. Sec.
School Balbir
(Nagar BALBIR
INAGAR EXTN.
51 |Arwachin Bhartif 66 29 154] 582 0f 2 994
Bhawan Sr. Sec.

School Balbir
[Nagar BALBIR
INAGAR EXTN.
52 |Arwachin Bharti 32 334 148 61 1 S| 581 0} 5| 104
Bhawan Sr. Sec.

School Balbir
[Nagar BALBIR
INAGAR EXTN/|
53 |EDMC 40| 267 142 25 2] 3 479 0
PRATIBHA

BAL BALIKA
VIDHYALAYA
. BALBIR
NAGAR EXTN,
54 |VIVEKANANDY 161 254 158] 4 2 3 618 0
CONVENCT

PUBLIC
SCHOOL, A-
56, JYOTI
COLONY,
SHAHDARA
55 |VIVEKANAND) 108] 171 71 34 1 1

189 44 3| 5| = : -

869

[

980§

[

ICONVENCT
PUBLIC
SCHOOL, A-
56, JYOTI
(COLONY,
SHAHDARA
56 |VIVEKANAND 46| 1764 76} 14 1 0f 139
JCONVENCT
PUBLIC
SCHOOL, A-
56, JYOTI

Phoe:(De‘“”;

Dated : 'ﬂ', ll/f 1022 —
hnps://secdelhi.in/secdelhiZOZerptShowRepon. aspx?mCITyp=F1 7RS&MWCode=236&mDType=DELHI&mRType=
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COLONY,
SHAHDARA
57 |VIVEKANAND] 34

FORM 17 RESULT SHEET [See Rule 78]

CONVENCT
PUBLIC
SCHOOL, A-
56, JYOTI
COLONY,
SHAHDARA

17

40

Total No. of votes 4311
recorded at Poling
tation

15016

7579,

427

31431

157| 52331

[No. of votes recorded 4
jon Postal ballot
papers

14

11

Total votes polled 4315]

1507

759.

428

31514

157| 52331

[Place : t?e"b";
Dated: |12 [2022

https://secdelhi.in/seodelhi2022/rplShowRepon.aspx’lmClTyp=

F17RS&mMWCod

e=236&mDType=DELHI&mRType=C
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